

# April 19th and 20th 2024

Over 35 Short Films from around the World!

**2024 Sponsorship Opportunities** 

# **Sponsorship Levels**

## **Corporate Sponsor - \$1000**

#### Logo included on:

- Tonkawa Film Festival website
- On-Screen between screenings
- On-Screen during Awards Ceremony
- Logo on Step/Repeat
- Festival Program
- Logo on back of Festival Shirt
- Special thank you on social media.
- 4 passes to both days of the festival.
- 2 Festival T-Shirts
- Logo on Red Carpet Step/Repeat

Deadline of Feb 15th, 2024 to have logo included on t-shirt and step/repeat.

## **Awards or Film Block Sponsor - \$500**

#### Logo included on:

- Tonkawa Film Festival website
- On-Screen between screenings
- On-Screen during Awards Ceremony
- Festival Program
- Special thank you on social media.
- 4 passes to both days of the festival.
- 2 Festival T-Shirts

## Platinum Level - \$250

#### Logo included on:

- Tonkawa Film Festival website
- On-Screen between screenings
- Festival Program
- Special thank you on social media
- 2 passes to both days of the festival
- 1 Festival T-Shirt

## Gold Level - \$100

#### Logo included on:

- Tonkawa Film Festival website
- Festival Program
- Special thank you on social media
- 2 passes to both days of the festival

## Silver Level - \$50

#### Thank You included on:

- Thank You section of the Tonkawa Film Festival website
- Special thank you on social media

Sponsorships can be paid online via the "Become a Sponsor" page on our website. Or you can fill out the below form and return with your check payable to the "Tonkawa Film Commission" and sent to:

Tonkawa Film Commission P.O. Box 243 Tonkawa, OK 74653

For more information, please email Contact@TonkawaFilmFestival.com.

A high resolution image in either .jpg or .png format of your logo will be required for inclusion in marketing materials and on-screen advertisements where applicable.

Sponsorships received prior to Dec 31, 2023, can be claimed as a charitable donation in 2023.

The Tonkawa Film Festival is an event of the Tonkawa Film Commission, an Oklahoma 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization.



## **Sponsorship Form**

☐ Corporate Sponsor (\$1000) ☐ Awards Sponsor (\$500)				
	☐ Platinum (\$250)	☐ Gold (\$100)	☐ Silver (\$50)	
Business or Perso	on's Legal Name:			
Business Contact	Name (if applicable):			
Phone:		Email:		
Mailing Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Payment can be made in the form of a check, made payable to <b>Tonkawa Film Commission.</b> Reference <b>2024 TFF Sponsor</b> in Memo.				
Or signup and pay by clicking on 'Become A Sponsor' at www.TonkawaFilmFestival.com				

Thank you for your support of the Tonkawa Film Festival. "Bringing the art of independent film to the plains of Oklahoma."

Mailing Address: Tonkawa Film Commission, P.O. Box 243, Tonkawa, OK 74653